
  workshops with Child Care Resources 

Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Tuesday, November 5 FCC Quarterly Meeting (FCC ONLY) 140432 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 5 Health, Safety, Child Growth & Development Part 1 142053 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, November  6 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @ kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Wednesday, November 6 Assessing Children 142331 12:00-2:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 7 The Growing Brain: Unit 2 143684 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 12 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 141863 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 12 Classroom Materials (ECERS-3) 142330 12:30-2:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 12 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register 6:00-9:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 12 The Growing Brain: Unit 3 143685 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 14 ERS: Caring for Infants & Toddlers  141730 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, November 18 CDA Information Meeting 141749 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, November 19 Health, Safety, Child Growth & Development Part 2 142053 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 19 Literacy as a Foundation for Future Learning 141866 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 21 
Encouraging the Growth of the 5 Developmental       

Domains 
142051 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, November 21 FCC/FFN Orientation Contact Courtney@ ext 132 to register 11:00am-2:00pm CCR 

Thursday, November 21 The Growing Brain: Unit 4 143686 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, November 25 First Aid/CPR/AED Contact Kelly @ kacanfora@ccrnj.org  5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, November 26 The Growing Brain: Unit 5 143687 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

